
NAME ORGANISATION TEL FAX CELL EMAIL

AUTHORITIES

SBU NDWANDWE DAEARD 035 874 3300 / 3296 035 874 3301 sbusiso.ndwandwe@kzndae.gov.za

Roy Ryan Dept of Transport 033 3558097 roy.ryan@kzntransport.gov.za

Michele Schmid Dept of Transport michele.schmid@Kzntransport.gov.za

N.P Myeni Provincial Dept of Agriculture 033 343 8136 033 355 9330 082 084 7787 nonhlanhla.myeni@kzndae.gov.za 

SIBUSISO SHONGWE DoA 033 355 8068 shongwes@dae.kzntl.gov.za

Weziwe Shabalala AMAFA 035 870 2050 / 1 / 2 035 870 2054 archaeology@amafapmb.co.za

COLLEEN MOONSAMY DWAF 031 336 2846 031 305 9915 moonsamyc@dwaf.gov.za

Dominic Wieners EKZN WILDLIFE 033 845 1425 wienersd@kznwildlife.com

SANDILE HLABISA DoT - APPLICANT AND RRTF LIAISON 035 879 8119 035 879 8139 073 173 7185 sandile.hlabisa@kzntransport.gov.za

MARTIN DE LANGE PROVINCIAL PLANNING DEPARTMENT 033 355 6534 033 355 6537 martin.delange@kznlgta.gov.za

Pravesh Manipersadh Ingonyama Trust 033 846 9900/39 033 846 9944 072 382 8609 praveshm@ingonyamatrust.org.za

Belinda Benson Ingonyama Trust 033 846 9924 bensonb@ingonyamatrust.org.za

NORMAN WARD DWAF 031 336 2737 082 808 2721 wardn@dwaf.gov.za

Mr. W.M. Rozani DAFF 0333927761/0828096432 P/Bag x 9029, Pietermaritzburg, 3200 WisemanR@nda.agric.za

Ms. N. Menqani DAFF 0333927732/0726142334 P/Bag x 9029, Pietermaritzburg, 3200 NeziswaMe@nda.agric.za

Mr. A. Mnyungula DAFF 0333927738/0735905465 P/Bag x 9029, Pietermaritzburg, 3200 AyandaMn@nda.agric.za

Ms T. Dlungwana DAFF 0333927739/0847022215 P/Bag x 9029, Pietermaritzburg, 3200 ThembileD@nda.agric.za

Ms. P. Bhungane DAFF 0333927733/0739162974 P/Bag x 9029, Pietermaritzburg, 3200 PhindileB@nda.agric.za

Lawrence Mtambo Applicant 035 787 1442 035 787 2916 083 628 1496 Lawrence.mtambo@kzntransport.gov.za

Dave Bryan KwaZulu Natal Department of transport david.bryan@kzntransport.gov.za

MUNICIPALITY

SN Biyela - Technical Director NONGOMA MUNICIPALITY 035 831 3134 035 831 3174 072 422 3230 senzob@mtnloaded.co.za

Mr T.C Zulu NONGOMA MUNICIPALITY 035 831 7521 076 024 6232 capson.zulu@gmail.com

STEFAN LANDMAN ZULULAND DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 035 874 5619 035 874 5589 082 805 4014 slandman@zululand.org.za

NONGOMA P736 CAUSEWAYS - INTERESTED AND AFFECTED PARTIES LIST


